Huntsville Area Association of REALTORS® Affiliate of the Year

We appreciate our Affiliate members – not only for the support they give to the Association, but for the assistance they provide in our daily business transaction. Please help us recognize the Affiliate or Member Benefits Partner who stands out from the rest. Submit your nomination on this form by July 3, 2018. The winner will be announced at the August 2nd General Membership Meeting.

Name of Affiliate Member:		
Company:		
Reason for Nomination:		
		_
_		_
Nomination submitted by:		
	Signature	
Print Name	Date	

Submit nomination to Christina Hearne, christina@hbrmls.com. at HAAR. Nomination deadline is July 3rd. Nominees will receive an Affiliate of the Year application form and the Awards Task Force will then select the winner from those returned applications.

Affiliate Member of the Year for HAAR

The goal of this award is:

• To recognize individuals (and their company) for their contribution of time and capital, towards the betterment of the Association members.

A two stage process will be used to choose the Affiliate of the Year.

- 1. Send nomination request to all HAAR members with selection criteria from the Nomination Form. Any person nominated must be an Affiliate Member/Member Benefits Partner of HAAR.
- 2. Each nominee will then receive a detailed form to enter their contributions.

A task force will then select the Affiliate of the Year from those completed returned forms.

Deadline to return nomination forms is July 3, 2018 at 5pm. All forms must be sent to Christina Hearne, christina@hbrmls.com

(see other side for Nomination Form)